
Spring semester of 2019/2020 academic year

404. Exam Schedule

Thu, 21 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Methodology of Science  M19-502, M19-512, M19-V01  Martinkus P.P.
Thu, 28 May 17:05 — 18:40 TEST Methodology of Science  M19-202, M19-206, M19-208, M19-217, M19-218,

M19-282, M19-401, M19-SH05  Martinkus P.P.
Tue, 02 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 TEST Ecology  B18-104  Pripachkin D.A.
Tue, 02 Jun 12:45 — 14:20 ATT Audit and Control  S17-702  Savina N.V.
Tue, 02 Jun 14:30 — 16:05 ATT Audit and Control  S17-701  Savina N.V.
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  B19-802  Tkachenko D.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 11:55 — 13:30 ATT Differential and Integral Calculus  B19-801  Tkachenko D.S.
Wed, 03 Jun 16:15 — 17:50 ATT Physical principles of high technologies  B19-802  Timoshenko S.L.
Thu, 04 Jun 08:30 — 10:05 ATT Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-501  Orlovskiy D.G.
Fri, 05 Jun 10:15 — 11:50 ATT Numerical Analysis  S19-401, S19-402  Guseva I.L.
Tue, 16 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-201, B18-202  Orlovskiy D.G.
Sat, 20 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  B18-105  Nosikova N.S.,

Maksimenko V.V., Zagaynov V.A.
Sun, 21 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Waves and Optics)  S18-103  Shilov V.A., Ignatov V.N.,

Semyonova T.A., Mescherin B.N.
Tue, 23 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM General Physics (Molecular Physics and Principles of Statistical Thermodynamics)

 B19-161  Oblizina S.V., Samedov V.V., Scherbachev O.V.
Thu, 25 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Probability Theory and Mathematical Statistics  B18-701  Chechkina T.P.
Fri, 26 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-201, B18-202  Goryachev A.P.,

Ivanova T.M.
Sun, 28 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-501, B19-504  Telyakovskiy D.S.
Mon, 29 Jun 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Databases and Expert Systems  S18-701, S18-702, S18-710, S18-711, S18-712,

S18-761  Radygin V.Y., Kupriyanov D.Y.
Wed, 01 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Functions of a Complex Variable Theory  B18-403, B18-601  Orlovskiy D.G.
Thu, 02 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Numerical Analysis  B19-161  Grishin S.A.
Sat, 04 Jul 09:00 — 13:00 EXAM Differential and Integral Equations  B18-203, B18-204  Goryachev A.P.,

Ivanova T.M.


